General information about company

Scrip code 532676
NSE Symbol PBAINFRA
MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED
ISIN INE160H01019
Name of the company PBA INFRASTRUCTURE LIMITED
Whether company is SME No
Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-03-2022
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date
Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)? No
Declaration

Sr. . Promoter and Public Non Promoter-
No. PN ED VeI Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No No No No
2 Whethqr the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible No No No No

Securities ?
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the Li§ted Enti_ty has any shares against which No No No No

depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise Yes Yes

encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No

rights?

8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? | No

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of ; Number of Voting Rights held in each
Shareholding as -
Partly [ No. Of Total nos. class of securities (1X)
No. of . a % of total no.
CHEa Nos. Of fully paid PRI} | ST STETES of shares i i
Category | of ' “ 2 lup underlying | held (V11) No of Voting (XIV) Rights
shareholders | up equity . : _ (calculated as Total
(0] shareholder equity | Depository | = otal as
(D)} shares . per SCRR, 1957) % of
(1 held (IV/) shares | Receipts (IV)+(V)+ (VIIT) As 2 9% of Class eg: | Class Total ?AOBO o
. +B+
held (V1) (V1) (A+B+C2) X egy
M)
Promoter
(A) & 10 7384255 7384255 | 54.7 7384255 7384255 | 54.7
Promoter
Group
(B) Public 12360 6116307 6116307 |45.3 6116307 6116307 |45.3
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
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(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares
held by
©2) Employee
Trusts
Total 12370 13500562 13500562 | 100 13500562 13500562 | 100
Table 1 - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
: Number of
Shareholding , as a | Number of | Shares pledged
No. Of No. Of Shares % assuming full Locked in | or otherwise
S No. of Underlying conversion of shares (XI1) | encumbered Number of
Category : Shares Outstanding | convertible (X1) ;
Underlying . . L equity shares
Category | of . Underlying [ convertible securities (as a :
Outstanding - L A A held in
(N shareholder ; Outstanding | securities and | percentage of S a S a AT
convertible - % of % of |dematerialized
(1) securities | Warrants No. Of diluted share 00 00 form (XIV)
) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No. | total |\ @ total
(@) (VI)+(X) Asa % |[(a) |Shares Shares
of (A+B+C2) held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
(A) (P&romoter 54.7 4762065 | 64.49 | 7384255
Group
(B) Public 453 6115851
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
&2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 4762065 | 35.27 [ 13500106
Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
No Shareholding [ Number of Voting Rights held in
Of. as a % of each class of securities (1X)
No. of Partly No. Of Total nos. | total no. of No of Voting (XIV) Rights
E | |
Category & [ Nos, Of | fullypaid | paic- | R, S 1R Yot
Sr. Name of the shareholders | up equity | up De os?iorg N () gs or asa %
Shareholders (1) [ (IIT) shares equity pository | = P of
held (|V) shares ReCE'PtS (IV)+(V)+ SCRR, Class €g: Class Total Total
held (D) (V1) 1957) (V) | x egy Voting
As a % of iah
V) rights
(A+B+C2)
A Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
@) ERUERIATEN | g 7384255 7384255 |54.7 7384255 7384255 |54.7
undivided Family
Sub-Total (A)(1) 10 7384255 7384255 |[54.7 7384255 7384255 (54.7
(2 Foreign
Total Shareholding of
Promoter and Promoter 10 7384255 7384255 |54.7 7384255 7384255 (54.7
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Group (A)=(A)()+(A)(2) | || | | | |
B Table 11l - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
@) Institutions
© Foreign Portfolio 1 4 4 0 4 4 0
Investors
Sub-Total (B)(1) 1 4 4 0 4 4 0
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) shareholders SRR 4672327 4672327 | 3461 4672327 4672327 | 34.61
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal | 22 775040 775040 5.74 775040 775040 |5.74
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
@) ATy Qi 529 668936 668936 | 4.95 668936 668936 | 4.95
(specify)
Sub-Total (B)(3) 12359 6116303 6116303 |[45.3 6116303 6116303 | 45.3
Total Public
Shareholding 12360 6116307 6116307 |[45.3 6116307 6116307 |(45.3
(B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)
@ Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( A+B+C2) 12370 13500562 13500562 | 100 13500562 13500562 | 100
Total (A+B+C ) 12370 13500562 13500562 | 100 13500562 13500562 | 100
Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
: Number of
No. Of Shareholding , as | Number of | Shares pledged
No. Of Shares a % assuming Locked in | or otherwise
Shares gr? — Underlying EL;ILgﬁCZfJZEn shares (XI1) | encumbered Number of
Underlying Unizir;sl in Outstanding securities ( as a (XHI) equity shares
Sr. Outstanding YING | convertible u A A held in
; Outstanding - percentage of sa S a -
convertible securities - % of o of |dematerialized
- Warrants diluted share 00 00
securities (Xi) and No. Of capital) (XI)= No. | total total | form (XIV)
(X) Warrants (VI+(X) Asa |(a) |Shares N (E) Shares
(Xi) (@) % of (A+B+C2) held held
(b) (b)
A Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Q) Indian
(@) 54.7 4762065 | 64.49 | 7384255
Sub-Total (A)(1) 54.7 4762065 | 64.49 | 7384255
(2) Foreign
Total Shareholding of
Promoter and Promoter 54.7 4762065 | 64.49 [ 7384255
Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A)(2)
B Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(e) 0 4
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Sub-Total (B)(1) 0 | | | | | 4

(3) Non-institutions

(a(i)) 34.61 4671871
(a(ii)) 5.74 775040
(e) 4.95 668936
Sub-Total (B)(3) 453 6115847
Total Public

Shareholding 45.3 6115851

(B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)

C

Table IV - Statement show

ing shareholding pattern of the No

n Promoter- Non Public

shareholder

Total (A+B+C2)

100

13500106

Total (A+B+C )

100

4762065 | 35.27

13500106

Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Late Ramlal
Wadhawan

Balkrishan
Wadhawan

Late Narayan
Ganesh Thatte

Subashchandra
Pritamlal
Wadhawan

Sunil Ramlal
Wadhawan

Vishal
Balkrishan
Wadhawan

Deepak Ramlal
Wadhawan

PAN (I1)

AAAPW1851F

AAAPW1802G

AADPT7500R

AAAPW1933C

AAAPW3750H

AAIPWO0531E

AAAPW1852G

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

3959785

802280

636720

567280

260676

257284

255870

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)+(V)+ (VI)

3959785

802280

636720

567280

260676

257284

255870

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

29.33

5.94

4.72

4.2

1.93

1.91

1.9

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

3959785

802280

636720

567280

260676

257284

255870

Class eg:y

Total

3959785

802280

636720

567280

260676

257284

255870

Total as a % of
Total Voting
rights

29.33

5.94

4.72

4.2

1.93

1.91

1.9

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)
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No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

@

Shareholding , as
a % assuming
full conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of 29.33 5.94 4,72 4.2 1.93 191 19
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XII1)
No. (a) 3959785 802280 0 0 0 0 0

As a % of total

Crenrold |10 100 0 0 0 0 0
Number of equity
shares held in — Ngggages 802280 636720 567280 260676 257284 255870

dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter

Shareholder type | Promoter Promoter Group Group Group Group Group

Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No. 8 9 10
Name of the . . .
Neena B Wadhawan Monica Manoj Talwar Veena Subashchandra Wadhawan Click here to go back
Shareholders (1)
PAN (I1) AAJPW3331K AAAPW1853H AAAPW1803H Total
No. of fully paid
up equity shares 254840 250760 138760 7384255
held (IV)
No. Of Partly

paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = 254840 250760 138760 7384255
(IV)+(V)+ (VI)

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
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shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.89

1.86

1.03

54.7

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class

of securities (1X)

Class eg:X

254840

250760

138760

7384255

Class eg:y

Total

254840

250760

138760

7384255

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.89

1.86

1.03

54.7

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIN+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.89

1.86

1.03

54.7

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares

pledged or otherwise enc

umbered (XIII)

No. (a)

0

0

4762065

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

0

0

64.49

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

254840

250760

138760

7384255

Reason for not pro

viding PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1 2

3 4

5
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Clearing

Non-Resident Indian

Bodies




Category IEPF HUF Others LLP

Members (NRI) Corporate
Category / More More than 1 percentage of
than 1 percentage Category Category | Category shareholding Category Category | Category
Name of the i
Shareholders (1) Shaktipal J Sabarwal HUF
PAN (II) AAJHS6994Q
No. of the
Shareholders (1) 30 1 314 1 104 2 78
No. of fully paid
up equity shares 29566 18579 384342 | 157382 96261 14046 126142
held (1V)
No. Of Partly

paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = 29566 18579 384342 (157382 96261 14046 126142
(IV)+(V)+ (VI)

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated

as per SCRR, 0.22 0.14 2.85 1.17 0.71 0.1 0.93
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg: X 20566 18579 384342 | 157382 96261 14046 | 126142
Class eg:y

Total 20566 18579 |384342 | 157382 96261 14046 | 126142
Totalasa % of |0 014 |28 117 0.71 0.1 0.93

Total Voting rights

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (@sa g 55 014 |28  |117 0.71 0.1 0.93
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VI+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)
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Number of Locked in shares (XII)
No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

29566 18579 384342 (157382 96261 14046 126142

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

Category

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Name of the

Shareholders (1) Click here to go back

PAN (I1) Total

No. of the

Shareholders (1) 2o

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 668936
held (1V)

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = 668936
(IV)+(V)+ (VI)

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated

as per SCRR, Gl
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg: X 668936
Class eg:y
Total 668936

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights Gl

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
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Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or
indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality
(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other
is selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant
influence
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