General information about company									
Scrip code	532676								
NSE Symbol	PBAINFRA								
MSEI Symbol	NOTLISTED								
ISIN	INE160H01019								
Name of the company	PBA INFRASTRUCTURE LIMITED								
Whether company is SME	No								
Class of Security	Equity Shares								
Type of report	Quarterly								
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-03-2022								
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date									
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)								
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No								

	Declaration										
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public						
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No						
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No						
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No						
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No						
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No						
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	Yes	Yes								
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No						
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No									

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities										
			No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no.	Number of Voting Rights held in ea class of securities (IX)			
Category of	Nos. Of shareholders	fully paid	paid- up	shares underlying	shares held (VII)	of shares	No of Voting (XIV) Rights				
(I)	shareholder (II)	(III)	up equity shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Depository Receipts (VI)	= (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	(calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	Total as a % of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	10	7384255			7384255	54.7	7384255		7384255	54.7
(B)	Public	12360	6116307			6116307	45.3	6116307		6116307	45.3
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
	Shares										

(C1)	underlying DRs								
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts								
	Total	12370	13500562		13500562	100	13500562	13500562	100

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities										
Catagory	Category	y Shares Underlying	No. of Shares	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares	
Category (I)	shareholder (II)	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi)	securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				54.7			4762065	64.49	7384255	
(B)	Public				45.3					6115851	
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total				100			4762065	35.27	13500106	

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group											
	Category & Nos. Of Fully paid No. Of Shares					Tarak	Shareholding as a % of	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
			os. total no. of shares	No of Vot	ing (XI	V) Rights	Total				
Sr.	Name of the Shareholders (I)	shareholders (III)	up equity shares held (IV)	up equity shares held (V)	underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	(calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	as a % of Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statemen	nt showing sha	reholding p	attern of	the Promote	er and Promo	oter Group				
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	10	7384255			7384255	54.7	7384255		7384255	54.7
Sub-Total (A)(1)		10	7384255			7384255	54.7	7384255		7384255	54.7
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter		10	7384255			7384255	54.7	7384255		7384255	54.7

Group $(A)=(A)(1)+(A)(2)$											
В	Table III - Stateme	nt showing sh	areholding p	oattern o	f the Public s	shareholder					
(1)	Institutions										
(e)	Foreign Portfolio Investors	1	4			4	0	4		4	0
Sub-Total (B)(1)		1	4			4	0	4		4	0
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	11808	4672327			4672327	34.61	4672327		4672327	34.61
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	22	775040			775040	5.74	775040		775040	5.74
(e)	Any Other (specify)	529	668936			668936	4.95	668936		668936	4.95
Sub-Total (B)(3)		12359	6116303			6116303	45.3	6116303		6116303	45.3
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)		12360	6116307			6116307	45.3	6116307		6116307	45.3
С	Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder										
Total (A+B+C2)		12370	13500562			13500562	100	13500562		13500562	100
Total (A+B+C)		12370	13500562			13500562	100	13500562		13500562	100

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group										
	Shares Underlying Sl	No. of Shares	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares	
Sr.	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)		As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)	
A	Table II - Sta	tement showing	ng shareholding	g pattern of the Pro	noter	and Pro	moter Grou	ıp		
(1)	Indian									
(a)				54.7			4762065	64.49	7384255	
Sub-Total (A)(1)				54.7			4762065	64.49	7384255	
(2)	Foreign									
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A)(2)				54.7			4762065	64.49	7384255	
В	Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder									
(1)	Institutions									
(e)				0					4	

Sub-Total (B)(1)				0					4	
(3)	Non-institution	Non-institutions								
(a(i))				34.61					4671871	
(a(ii))				5.74					775040	
(e)				4.95					668936	
Sub-Total (B)(3)				45.3					6115847	
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)				45.3					6115851	
С	Table IV - St	Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder								
Total (A+B+C2)				100					13500106	
Total (A+B+C)				100			4762065	35.27	13500106	

	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family									
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7			
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Late Ramlal Wadhawan	Balkrishan Wadhawan	Late Narayan Ganesh Thatte	Subashchandra Pritamlal Wadhawan	Sunil Ramlal Wadhawan	Vishal Balkrishan Wadhawan	Deepak Ramlal Wadhawan			
PAN (II)	AAAPW1851F	AAAPW1802G	AADPT7500R	AAAPW1933C	AAAPW3750H	AAIPW0531E	AAAPW1852G			
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	3959785	802280	636720	567280	260676	257284	255870			
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)										
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)										
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	3959785	802280	636720	567280	260676	257284	255870			
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	29.33	5.94	4.72	4.2	1.93	1.91	1.9			
Number of Votin	g Rights held in e	each class of secur	rities (IX)							
Class eg:X	3959785	802280	636720	567280	260676	257284	255870			
Class eg:y										
Total	3959785	802280	636720	567280	260676	257284	255870			
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	29.33	5.94	4.72	4.2	1.93	1.91	1.9			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)										
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)										

No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)									
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	29.33	5.94	4.72	4.2	1.93	1.91	1.9		
Number of Locke	d in shares (XII)								
No. (a)									
As a % of total Shares held (b)									
Number of Shares	s pledged or other	rwise encumbered	(XIII)						
No. (a)	3959785	802280	0	0	0	0	0		
As a % of total Shares held (b)	100	100	0	0	0	0	0		
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	3959785	802280	636720	567280	260676	257284	255870		
Reason for not providing PAN									
Reason for not providing PAN									
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group		

Individuals/Hindu undivided Family									
Searial No.	8	9	10						
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Neena B Wadhawan	Monica Manoj Talwar	Veena Subashchandra Wadhawan	Click here to go back					
PAN (II)	AAJPW3331K	AAAPW1853H	AAAPW1803H	Total					
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	254840	250760	138760	7384255					
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)									
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)									
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	254840	250760	138760	7384255					
Shareholding as a % of total no. of									

shares (calculated	1.89	1.00	1.02	54.7			
as per SCRR,	1.89	1.86	1.03	54.7			
1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)							
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)							
Class eg:X	254840	250760	138760	7384255			
Class eg:y							
Total	254840	250760	138760	7384255			
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.89	1.86	1.03	54.7			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.89	1.86	1.03	54.7			
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)						
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of Shares	Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)						
No. (a)	0	0	0	4762065			
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0	0	64.49			
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	254840	250760	138760	7384255			
Reason for not pro	Reason for not providing PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN							
Shareholder type	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group				

Any Other (specify)							
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
	Clearing				Non-Resident Indian		Bodies

Category	Members	IEPF	HUF	Others	(NRI)	LLP	Corporate
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category	Category	Category
Name of the Shareholders (I)				Shaktipal J Sabarwal HUF			
PAN (II)				AAJHS6994Q			
No. of the Shareholders (I)	30	1	314	1	104	2	78
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	29566	18579	384342	157382	96261	14046	126142
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	29566	18579	384342	157382	96261	14046	126142
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.22	0.14	2.85	1.17	0.71	0.1	0.93
Number of Voting	Rights held in ea	ach class of	f securities	(IX)			
Class eg: X	29566	18579	384342	157382	96261	14046	126142
Class eg:y							
Total	29566	18579	384342	157382	96261	14046	126142
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.22	0.14	2.85	1.17	0.71	0.1	0.93
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.22	0.14	2.85	1.17	0.71	0.1	0.93

Number of Locked in shares (XII)							
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	29566	18579	384342	157382	96261	14046	126142
Reason for not providing PAN							
Reason for not providing PAN							

	Any Other (specify)					
Searial No.						
Category						
Category / More than 1 percentage						
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back					
PAN (II)	Total					
No. of the Shareholders (I)	529					
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	668936					
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	668936					
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.95					
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)					
Class eg: X	668936					
Class eg:y						
Total	668936					
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	4.95					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying						

	,
Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.95
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)
No. (a)	
As a % of total Shares held (b)	
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	668936
Reason for not pro	oviding PAN
Reason for not providing PAN	

Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant influence